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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

19630309198732001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

1963030091987032001: Dr. Ir .

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

5 Fitra Gustiar 

Dashboard  Courses  05 Faculty of Agriculture  54211-Undergraduate Program in Agroecotechnology  2023-02-
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

10 Mon 13 Mar 2023 1PM - 2:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

12 Tue 28 Mar 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si

13 Fri 31 Mar 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

R196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Eintis Sutisna Halimi,

M.Sc.egular class session

14 Fri 7 Apr 2023 2PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Eintis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

15 Mon 10 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.

16 Mon 17 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: 2023-02-

01-PAE2205

(INDRALAYA)

196209221988031004; Dr.Ir.

Entis Sutisna Halimi, M.Sc.
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